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200006210002
07121

06/21/2000
11:05:05

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GRAY, KAY H 200004170001
26281

200003230000
91601

03/23/2000
09:32:53

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COE, JEWEL F 3 148 Lot#:10 Lot:&
Book:3 Pg:148
Desc:11,12

200003290000
99571

03/29/2000
09:43:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUTCHINSON,
SAM

11 15 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:15

200004200001
29761

04/20/2000
10:00:46

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD, VIKI Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE

200005220001
67831

05/22/2000
11:37:12

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

21 133 200005100001
54341

Lot#:518
Book:21
Pg:133
Desc:2000-
15434

200005100001
53921

05/10/2000
09:16:51

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KLINNER,
BRANDON
HEATH

6 21 Lot#:21 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:21

200005100001
54521

05/10/2000
10:53:44

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
BEVERLY E

15 54 Lot#:11
Book:15 Pg:54

200005260001
72371

05/26/2000
09:36:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

6 21 200005100001
53921

Lot#:21 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:21
Desc:2000-
15392

200005310001
77221

05/31/2000
09:40:32

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

3 148 200003230000
91601

Lot#:10 Lot:&
Book:3 Pg:148
Desc:11 & 12,
SEE INST
2000-09160

200006050001
84381

06/05/2000
01:43:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MULLIS,
MICHAEL

25 129 Lot#:44
Book:25
Pg:129

200007050002
21071

07/05/2000
10:11:11

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MINOR,
SONDRA D

6 62 Lot#:112
Book:6 Pg:62
Desc:CAMBRI
AN WOOD
CONDO UNIT
112

200007060002
23341

07/06/2000
07:56:50

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LANDRUM,
BARRY E

24 98 Lot#:449
Book:24 Pg:98

200007070002
26621

07/07/2000
09:25:59

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAWKINS,
ALLEN R

18 24 Lot#:15
Book:18 Pg:24

200008030002
61241

08/03/2000
09:52:52

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SEAT, JAMES
WALLACE

24 119 Lot#:50
Book:24
Pg:119

200007280002
52951

07/28/2000
09:00:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEST, TRAVIS
ALAN

22 56 Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:22 Pg:56

200007280002
53321

07/28/2000
09:46:33

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
BYRON K

26 81 Lot#:15
Book:26 Pg:81



200008070002
66771

08/07/2000
02:04:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

24 98 200007060002
23341

Lot#:449
Book:24 Pg:98
Desc:2000-
22334

200009010003
01281

09/01/2000
09:49:14

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
KENNETH
HEATH

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE

200009060003
05771

09/06/2000
08:57:31

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GIPSON,
STEPHEN R

25 83 Lot#:20
Book:25 Pg:83

200009110003
11481

09/11/2000
09:52:37

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FRANKLIN,
SONYA B

8 139 Lot#:72 Book:8
Pg:139

200009260003
38261

09/26/2000
09:51:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS,
VIC

22 47 Lot#:43
Book:22 Pg:47

200010030003
47761

10/03/2000
11:51:03

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
ANGELA R

19 160 Lot#:86 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:160

200010030003
47771

10/03/2000
11:51:04

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
ANGELA R

19 160 Lot#:86 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:160

200009190003
28051

09/19/2000
10:26:10

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

12 43 200008230002
88131

Lot#:29
Book:12 Pg:43
Desc:2000-
28813

200009190003
28101

09/19/2000
10:30:14

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

3 148 200003230000
91601

Lot#:10 Lot:&
Book:3 Pg:148
Desc:11 & 12
SEE
INSTRUMENT
2000-09160

200010130003
57491

10/13/2000
09:14:49

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

DAVIS,
KENNETH
HEATH

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE

200010200003
66261

10/20/2000
10:50:14

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC RFC 12 57 200007070002
27131

Lot#:20
Book:12 Pg:57
Desc:2000-
22713

200010200003
66511

10/20/2000
11:14:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

19 160 200010030003
47761

Lot#:86 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:160
Desc:2000-
34776

200010200003
66521

10/20/2000
11:14:42

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

19 160 200010030003
47771

Lot#:86 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:160
Desc:2000-
34777

200010300003
74211

10/30/2000
08:36:47

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CANTWELL,
JOHN C

25 110 Lot#:8 Book:25
Pg:110


