Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200006210002 07121	06/21/2000 11:05:05	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, KAY H					200004170001 26281	2 decirpation
200003230000 91601	03/23/2000 09:32:53	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COE, JEWEL F			3	148		Lot#:10 Lot:& Book:3 Pg:148 Desc:11,12
200003290000 99571	03/29/2000 09:43:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUTCHINSON, SAM			11	15		Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:15
200004200001 29761	04/20/2000 10:00:46	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD, VIKI						Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE
200005220001 67831	05/22/2000 11:37:12	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			21	133	200005100001 54341	Lot#:518 Book:21 Pg:133 Desc:2000- 15434
200005100001 53921	05/10/2000 09:16:51	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KLINNER, BRANDON HEATH			6	21		Lot#:21 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:21
200005100001 54521	05/10/2000 10:53:44	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, BEVERLY E			15	54		Lot#:11 Book:15 Pg:54
200005260001 72371	05/26/2000 09:36:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			6	21	200005100001 53921	Lot#:21 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:21 Desc:2000- 15392
200005310001 77221	05/31/2000 09:40:32	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			3	148	200003230000 91601	Lot#:10 Lot:& Book:3 Pg:148 Desc:11 & 12, SEE INST 2000-09160
200006050001 84381	06/05/2000 01:43:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULLIS, MICHAEL			25	129		Lot#:44 Book:25 Pg:129
200007050002 21071	07/05/2000 10:11:11	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MINOR, SONDRA D			6	62		Lot#:112 Book:6 Pg:62 Desc:CAMBRI AN WOOD CONDO UNIT 112
200007060002 23341	07/06/2000 07:56:50	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANDRUM, BARRY E			24	98		Lot#:449 Book:24 Pg:98
200007070002 26621	07/07/2000 09:25:59	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAWKINS, ALLEN R			18	24		Lot#:15 Book:18 Pg:24
200008030002 61241	08/03/2000 09:52:52	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEAT, JAMES WALLACE			24	119		Lot#:50 Book:24 Pg:119
200007280002 52951	07/28/2000 09:00:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEST, TRAVIS ALAN			22	56		Lot#:15 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:56
200007280002 53321	07/28/2000 09:46:33	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, BYRON K			26	81		Lot#:15 Book:26 Pg:81

200008070002 66771	08/07/2000 02:04:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		24	98	200007060002 23341	Lot#:449 Book:24 Pg:98 Desc:2000-
200009010003 01281	09/01/2000 09:49:14	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, KENNETH HEATH					22334 Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE
200009060003 05771	09/06/2000 08:57:31	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIPSON, STEPHEN R		25	83		Lot#:20 Book:25 Pg:83
200009110003 11481	09/11/2000 09:52:37	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRANKLIN, SONYA B		8	139		Lot#:72 Book:8 Pg:139
200009260003 38261	09/26/2000 09:51:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDWARDS, VIC		22	47		Lot#:43 Book:22 Pg:47
200010030003 47761	10/03/2000 11:51:03	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, ANGELA R		19	160		Lot#:86 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:160
200010030003 47771	10/03/2000 11:51:04	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, ANGELA R		19	160		Lot#:86 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:160
200009190003 28051	09/19/2000 10:26:10	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE COMPANY		12	43	200008230002 88131	Lot#:29 Book:12 Pg:43 Desc:2000- 28813
200009190003 28101	09/19/2000 10:30:14	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		3	148	200003230000 91601	Lot#:10 Lot: & Book:3 Pg:148 Desc:11 & 12 SEE INSTRUMENT 2000-09160
200010130003 57491	10/13/2000 09:14:49	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	DAVIS, KENNETH HEATH					Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE
200010200003 66261	10/20/2000 10:50:14	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC RFC		12	57	200007070002 27131	Lot#:20 Book:12 Pg:57 Desc:2000- 22713
200010200003 66511	10/20/2000 11:14:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		19	160	200010030003 47761	Lot#:86 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:160 Desc:2000- 34776
200010200003 66521	10/20/2000 11:14:42	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		19	160	200010030003 47771	Lot#:86 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:160 Desc:2000- 34777
200010300003 74211	10/30/2000 08:36:47	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CANTWELL, JOHN C		25	110		Lot#:8 Book:25 Pg:110